This section highlights information that should be checked with a solicitor or licensed conveyancer.  It also gives an
opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

Rights and responsibilities for mutual parts should be confirmed.

£168,000 (One Hundred and Sixty Eight Thousand Pounds)

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£90,000 (Ninety Thousand Pounds).

Since the lifting of Covid 19 lockdown restrictions the property market within the North of Scotland  has been more